
男子ダブルス

20 石塚・武藤 ( 世田谷区

)

23 勝間・長田 ( 大田区 )

22 岩井・高橋 ( 板橋区

25

中村・渋田 ( 文京区 ) 11

足立区

9

)

葛飾区 )

向高・太田 ( 江東区

福田・冨山 (

24

上嶋・小林 ( 渋谷区 )

) 12

10

得津・蓮沼 (

田中・田中 ( 豊島区 )

高坂・徳冨 ( 品川区 )

8

( 新宿区 )

)

21 小桜・大和田 ( 台東区 )

( 練馬区 )

( 中央区 )

( 港区 )

( 目黒区 )

( 北区 )

間仁田・佐々木

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

墨田区

中野区

千代田区

丸山・塚田

古藤・三浦

谷本・松野

吉本・菊地

林・川原

岡・新井

3

4

5

6

7(

)

)

)

)

練馬区

2

) 1

荒川区

14

) 15

16

17

18

八田・北川

浦田・田中

水田・内田

西岡・小柴 ( 江戸川区 )

19

山下・白石

枝広・佐藤

岡田・塚八丈町

杉並区

墨田区 )13 26 後藤・須賀 (


